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RESULTATS
OLIMPICS 1
DORSAL TEMPS COGNOMS o]}

3017 De la Riva Reina Marti
3261 REDONDO RABASSA JANA
3061 moya diallo iu
3021 del rio santamaria sergi
3032 gazapo ballester ian
3037 gonzalez lucea marc
3064 Pares Sudou Kai
3020 DEL RIO SANCHEZ IZAN
3209 Guisado Diaz Ayla
3006 Berengueres Sans Uma
3057 misser max
3074 Robles Colillas Yeray
3105 ROLDAN VECIANA JON
3065 PEREIRA SANCHEZ RUBEN
3106 FO RODRIGUEZ ROGER
3097 vidal oteros xavier
3050 llorente folch marti
3080 SANCHEZ MENDOZA ROGER
3099 WERNLI ALVAREZ ASIEL
3048 Llorens Viles Eduard
3012 Campins Galvany Aran
3056 Malez BLASCO Daniela
3096 Vidal Moral Ferran
3024 Enriquez Espla Qdilo
3001 Albert Serra Mateu
3025 Esteban Vilaro Paula
3002 ALFONSO BERNI IRENE
3102 GOLOB GONZALEZ CARLA
3043 Izquierdo Toran Lucas
3049 Llorens Viles Roger
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16/07/2009

SEXE

M

m m T == T S EEEEESEESESmMmMmEs 222 S £ m

35a Sant Silvestre del Masnou
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3029
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3053
3044
3076
3028
3052
3023
3015
3026
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clusellas lopez
santoyo capilla
Serrano Iglesias
gil rovira

gil domingo

HERVERA ANGUERA

GARCIA ROCA
Guisado Diaz

tijero gimenez
potrero ballester
potrero ballester
Cortecero Marquez
Brullet Vives
puigoriol puigdellivol
Viade-Rosa

llucia marquez
Pereira Sénchez
MOTILLA VALENTIN
llistar tarafa

llistar tarafa

roca utrilla

Padura Munells
astudillo santamaria
Ferrer Burgos
astudillo santamaria
Perez Calderon
luque fradera

luque fradera
Jiménez Recasens
RODRIGO SAUNE

FERNANDEZ ESTUDILLO

Llucia Marquez
Enriquez Espla
CONTRERAS FA
FA PEREZ
Vargas Quesada
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NOM
oscar
marta
Alex
erola
aina
PAU
ARNAU
Pau

bruno
carles
paula
Blanca
Pau
mariona
juliette
adria
Khloe
CARLA
biel

biel

pau
Alex
marcos
Axel
marcos
Xavier
blanca
pau
Marti
IVAN
VICTOR
Irina
Angel
CRISTINA
ARAN
Marta

01/01/2010
01/01/2009
01/01/2008
01/01/2009
28/03/2008
01/01/2005
15/09/2008
24/11/2008

01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2010
11/05/2010
16/02/2011
01/01/2009
02/08/2008
01/01/2008
06/04/2014
18/02/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2010
28/05/2010
01/01/2010
02/08/2010
01/01/2010
25/08/2009
01/01/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2009
10/02/2010
15/02/2010
17/01/2011
01/01/2010
26/09/2009
25/06/2009
17/04/2008
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FERRER | GUARDIA
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LLUIS MILLET

0
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FERRER | GUARDIA
FERRER | GUARDIA
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0

NAUTIC MASNOU

0

LLUIS MILLET
Comecaminos Runners Baby
0

LLUIS MILLET
LLUIS MILLET
LLUIS MILLET

0

NAUTIC MASNOU

0

NAUTIC MASNOU

0

NAUTIC MASNOU
NAUTIC MASNOU
CorreBDN

Chuletas

Chuletas

Rrunners

CorreBDN

CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA VILASSAR DE MAR
0

0

20:54
26/12/2014



LLOC

69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

LASANSI.COM

DORSAL TEMPS COGNOMS
311 CORTES GONZALEZ
3055 MACIA SANZ
3082 SANZ GARCIA
3011 camon llauger
3073 Rius Torruella
3045 Lamata Lezana
3046 Lamata Lezana
3008 Bettinson
3092 Vargas Quesada
3108 HERVERA ANGUERA
3014 Coca Echevarria
3007 Bergé Pons
3068 PIE SOLER
3079 SANCHEZ MENDOZA
3059 mola oliva
3058 mola oliva
3022 Dominguez Espinas
3086 soldevila guijarro
3085 soldevila guijarro

NOM
ARIADNA
BIEL
JOEL
alex
Aleix
ilenia
Naia
Clara
Dani
DUNA
Roger
Jofre
MARIA
JULIA
max
alex
Aina
miriam
marta

ANY
01/01/2010
19/03/2010
08/03/2011
01/01/2010
18/05/2011
13/05/2011
05/09/2008
03/07/2010
17/03/2011
01/01/2011
02/11/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2013
01/01/2011
01/01/2012
01/01/2011
25/06/2012
25/06/2012
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0

LLUIS MILLET

CorreBDN

0

0

0

0

0

0

FUND.IVAN MANERO MARESME
LOLA ANGLADA BADALONA

0

LLUIS MILLET

LLUIS MILLET

FUND.IVAN MANERO MARESME
independent

independent
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